
DCJZ03-13

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30021200102 Left Thread Screw  

2 30071210018 หัวสวา่นมอืบดิ โลหะ  

3 30019901704 Torque Setting Sleeve  

4 30021100626 Countersunk Head Screw M3.5×15(8.8)  

5 30029902294 Stopper Plate  

6 30029902295 Clicker For Torque Setting  

7 30019901705 Adjusting Nut  

8 30024500384 Torque Setting Spring  

9 30021600343 Shim (35×52×1)  

10 30021000004 Steel Ball 5  

11 30019901706 Mode Switch Cup  

21 30029902926 Mode Switcher（New） New structure

22 30021200062 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.9×16  

23 30029902297 Clicker For Mode Switch  

26 30024500385 Spring  

27 30029902298 Washer Φ12×Φ24.2×0.2  

28 30029902299 Drive Plate  

29 30029902300 Torque Column  

30 30029902301 Roller Φ5  

32 30029902302 Output Crankset  

33 30029902303 3# Ring Gear  

34 30020500425 3# Planet Gear  

35 30029902304 Washer Φ19×Φ49×0.5  

36 30029902305 Stopper Ring  

37 30029902306 2# Ring Gear  

38 30029902307 2# Planetary Crankset Assembly  

39 30020500426 2# Planet Gear  

40 30029902308 1# Planetary Crankset  

41 30021400456 Needle Bearing K2.5×4.5×4.5  

42 30020500427 1# Planet Gear  

43 30009800952 Rear Housing Of Gearbox  

44 30029902309 Speed Change Level  

45 30029902310 Distance Piece  

46 30019901707 Speed Control Slider (Red)  

47 30029902311 Clamping Block 2  

48 30009800953 Clamping Block 1 Assembly  

49 30029902312 Clamping Lever  

50 30021600071 Washer  （8.2×17.2×1）  

51 30015800037 Auxiliary Handle (M8 Internal Thread)  

53 30021100513 Quincunx Fillister Head Screw M3×16  

54 30021200089 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.2×6  

55 30030200386 Controller PBC  

56 30400300010 Stator  

59 Armature T4

61 30519900022 Rear Cover (Red)

62 30019900372 LED Shade  

63 30016400026 Reversing Switch Lever(Red)  

64 30019901498 Terminal  

66 30016400027 Switch Trigger（Red）

67 30030100458 SWITCH

T1 30009800954 Ratchet Assembly Including：12-19

T2 30009801255 หัวเกยีรส์ว่นหนา้ New 

Including：20,24,25,31

T3 30415400068 Motor Housing (DongCheng) Including：52、65

T4 30400200024 อะไหลทุ่น่ไฟฟ้า DCJZ03-13 #T4 Including：57-60

T5 30009801042 Mechanical Drive Set Including：3-46，53

T6 30440900081 Plastic Case (DongCheng)

T7 30029902747 Belt Buckle

T8 30021100238 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M4×8

T9 30021300012 Type I Hex Nut M4

T10 30030200385 Controller PBCA


